Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Bradley - (278393) - Team Luton Swimming - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:10.73
3:14.24
3:14.71
3:14.91
3:15.40
3:18.15
3:19.65
3:24.62
3:25.76
3:25.78
3:28.25
3:29.42
3:32.78
3:40.21
3:40.42
3:41.71
3:47.85
3:49.21
3:50.48
3:56.92

4:30.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:25.78

3:15.40
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

351
332
330
329
326
313
306
284
279
279
269
265
252
228
227
223
206
202
199
183
123

WA Pts

279
326

Round

Round

H
H

Date

19/03/11
10/04/11
22/05/11
23/01/11
10/07/11
05/12/10
16/10/10
20/03/10
11/04/10
02/06/13
19/12/09
06/12/09
24/01/10
07/12/08
28/03/09
20/12/08
25/01/09
09/04/08
13/04/08
26/01/08
24/03/07

Date

02/06/13
10/07/11

Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Mid Beds Open Meet

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness

Leicester Distance Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

City of Peterborough Meet

Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 2

Biggleswade Club Champs
City of Leicester Distance
Biggleswade 11th Open

City of Leicester Distance
Bedfordshire Champs
Biggleswade Club Champs
Biggleswade Open Meet
Biggleswade CS Club Champs
Luton Short Course Open
Biggleswade Open Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Meet

Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 2

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness

Venue

Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Norwich
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Luton
Biggleswade
Leicester
Biggleswade
Leicester
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Barnet
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Luton

Norwich
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Club Swam Under

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Club Swam Under

Team Luton

Team Luton

Level

Level

4
3
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3:14.71
3:14.24
3:10.73
3:14.91
3:18.15
3:19.65
3:25.76
3:24.62
3:32.78
3:28.25
3:29.42
3:40.42
3:47.85
3:41.71
3:40.21
3:50.48
3:49.21
3:56.92

4:30.12

Copyright 2024

330
332
351
329
313
306
279
284
252
269
265
227
206
223
228
199
202
183
123

22/05/11
10/04/11
19/03/11
23/01/11
05/12/10
16/10/10
11/04/10
20/03/10
24/01/10
19/12/09
06/12/09
28/03/09
25/01/09
20/12/08
07/12/08
13/04/08
09/04/08
26/01/08
24/03/07

Mid Beds Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Leicester Distance Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
City of Peterborough Meet
Bedfordshire Champs
Biggleswade 11th Open
Biggleswade Club Champs
City of Leicester Distance
Bedfordshire Champs
Biggleswade Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Champs
City of Leicester Distance
Luton Short Course Open
Biggleswade CS Club Champs
Biggleswade Open Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leicester
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leicester
Barnet
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton
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