Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Bradley - (278393) - Team Luton Swimming - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:10.73	351	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:14.24	332	F	10/04/11	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Team Luton	2
3:14.71	330	Н	22/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:14.91	329		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
3:15.40	326	Н	10/07/11	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness	Norwich	Team Luton	3
3:18.15	313		05/12/10	Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Team Luton	2
3:19.65	306	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
3:24.62	284	Н	20/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:25.76	279		11/04/10	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Team Luton	2
3:25.78	279	Н	02/06/13	Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 2	Luton	Team Luton	4
3:28.25	269		19/12/09	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
3:29.42	265		06/12/09	City of Leicester Distance	Leicester	Team Luton	2
3:32.78	252		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
3:40.21	228		07/12/08	City of Leicester Distance	Leicester	Team Luton	2
3:40.42	227	Н	28/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:41.71	223		20/12/08	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
3:47.85	206		25/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:49.21	202		09/04/08	Biggleswade CS Club Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
3:50.48	199	Н	13/04/08	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Team Luton	2
3:56.92	183		26/01/08	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
4:30.12	123	Н	24/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
	3:25.78	279	Н	02/06/13	Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 2	Luton	Team Luton	4	
Сс	3:15.40 2024 pyright	326 4	Н	10/07/11	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness	Norwich	Team Luton Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS	;

3:14.71	330	Н	22/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:14.24	332	F	10/04/11	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Team Luton	2
3:10.73	351	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:14.91	329		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
3:18.15	313		05/12/10	Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Team Luton	2
3:19.65	306	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
3:25.76	279		11/04/10	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Team Luton	2
3:24.62	284	Н	20/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:32.78	252		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
3:28.25	269		19/12/09	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
3:29.42	265		06/12/09	City of Leicester Distance	Leicester	Team Luton	2
3:40.42	227	Н	28/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:47.85	206		25/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:41.71	223		20/12/08	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
3:40.21	228		07/12/08	City of Leicester Distance	Leicester	Team Luton	2
3:50.48	199	Н	13/04/08	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Team Luton	2
3:49.21	202		09/04/08	Biggleswade CS Club Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
3:56.92	183		26/01/08	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
4:30.12	123	Н	24/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2

Page 2 / 2